Rev 9/05	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
4-D NEUROIMAGING OY	Name: ELEKTA NEUROMAG OY
	Street Address: Elimäenkatu 22 B
	City: 00510 HELSINKI (P.O. Box 68, 00511 HELSINKI)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Country: FINLAND
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes
[X] CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY Certified copy of Extract from the Trade Register of the National Board of Patents and Registration of Finland	[X] No
Execution Date: _ April 10, 2003	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Fatent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 10/543,982 (filed May 10, 2006)	
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed or faxed:	6. Total number of applications and patents Involved [1]
Weingarten, Schurgin, Gagnebin & Lebovici LLP	
Ten Post Office Square Boston, Massachusetts 02109	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
FAX: (617) 451-0313	[] Enclosed
	[X] Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 23-0804
DO N	OT USE THIS SPACE
8. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Attorney Name: Beverly E. Hjorth Registration No. 32,033	
Signature: Date: January 39 2007	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6/	
Attorney Docket No. BDL-483XX	
CLG/mc/347510.1 Sent VIA FACSIMILE to:	

NATIONAL BOARD OF PATENTS AND REGISTRATION OF FINLAND

EXTRACT FROM THE TRADE REGISTER

Elekta Neuromag Oy Company name:

Business Identity Code: 0756256-7 Trade Register Number: 449.989 23.08.1989 Company Registered:

limited liability company Company Form:

Helsinki Domicile:

Company's Contact Information:

Mailing Address: P.O.Box 68, 00511 Helsinki

Visiting Address: Elimäenkatu 22 B, 00510 Helsinki

Register entries:

COMPANY NAME (registered 10.04.2003) Elekta Neuromag Oy

DOMICILE (registered 16.01.1997) Helsinki.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS (registered 10.04.2003) Chairman: Stephen Hopkins Otto Ordinary members: Antti Ilmari Ahonen Per Hakan Bergström Nils Christer Sverker Glans

OTHER MANAGEMENT (registered 26.07.1995) Managing Director: Anttī Ilmari Ahonen

LEGAL REPRESENTATION (registered 23.08.1989) Under the Companies Act, the Company's name is signed by the Board of Directors.

SIGNING ON BEHALF OF THE COMPANY (registered 23.08.1989) According to the articles of association, the company name is additionally signed by the chairman of the board of directors and by the managing director, each on his own, or by two board members together.

10.04.2003 - Elekta Neuromag Oy 31.10.2001 - 09.04.2003 4-D Neuroimaging Oy

23.08.1989 - 30.10.2001 Neuromag Oy

Helsinki, 07 April 2004

For a true copy of the extract:

Tuija Surojegin

Administrative Officer,

Fee 91,50 euro